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Date rec 'd: 5/17/66 

PROP : Linwood Johnson 

CaMP : Farmville Well Drilling Co. 

COUNTY : Buckingh am (Arvonia) 

From - To 

No Samples 
41-1/6 60 

60 80 
80 100 
No Sample 

INTERVAL SHEET 

From-To 

WWCR: 131 
VDMR Well No: 1598 

Sample Interval: from 41-1/t?> : 100' 

Number of samples: 3 

Total Depth: 102' 

Oil or Gas: Water :x Exploratory: 

From-To From- To 

All intervals h ave both wash e d and unwashed samples 



OWNER: Linwood Johnson VDMR: 1598 
WWCR: 131 

TOTAL DEPTH: 102' 
DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co., Inc. 
COUNTY: Buckingham (Arvonia) 

Depth in feet 

0-41-1/2 

41-1/2-60 

60-80 

80-100 

100-102 

0-41-1/2' 
41-1/2'-100' 
100-102' 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

No samples 

Schist - tan to grayish-tan; slightly weathered, iron-oxide 
stained, very fine-grained, foliated, phyllitic; sericite, 
biotite, quartz, feldspar, chlorite and trace of epidote 

" 

" 

No sample 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Rock Unit 

No samples 
Arvonia Formation 
No sample 

Ordovician 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
R obert G. Willson, Geologist 
J anuary 4, 1968 




